AVICO
» CUBIC 18

CUBIC 18 Liters Class B Autoclave

Dimensions

Chamber Size

Maximum working pressure
Minimum vacuum
Maximum working temperature
Hydrostatic pressure
Dimension of trays

Working temperature
Vacuum pump

Power supply

Power

Control system

Printer

W540xH455«D660 mm
| W220xH220xD400 mm
2.25bar
| -0.8bar
138C
| 4bar
Bpes W205xH14=D365 mm
| 134CH121C
Diaphragm
. AC220 V 50-60Hz
2100w
| Microprocessor
Thermal

15



